
duration
Mon 24-Nov 11 C Art 5.00
Tue 24-Nov MFL Speaking 0.25
Wed 24-Nov 11B Photo 5.00
Thu 24-Nov 11D Art 5.00
Fri 24-Nov GCSE PE/Sports Science 2hr

Start time 09:00 duration 13:20 duration
Mon 01-Dec Maths 1.30 German Listening 1.00
Tue 02-Dec Biology/Combined 1.15/1.45 English Literature 1.00
Wed 03-Dec English Language 1.45 Geography 1.30
Thu 04-Dec History 2.00 Food 1.45
Fri 05-Dec Chemistry/Combined 1.15/1.45 French Listening 1.00

Mon 08-Dec IT/French & German Writing 1.30 Geography 1.00
Tue 09-Dec Religious Ed 1.45 Design Technology 2.00
Wed 10-Dec Maths 1.30
Thu 11-Dec Physics / Combined 1.15/1.45
Fri 12-Dec

Remember to bring the correct equipment (Black pen, pencil, ruler, scientific calculator)
Water bottles must be clear plastic

Y11 Mock exam timetable
Monday 24 November - Thursday 11 December

Week 
2

Week 
1

Week 
2

Please register in form/class before coming to the school hall


